
Eesti noorte teatejooksude MV 
02.06.2018, Rakvere staadion 

 
M U20 4x100m teatejooks 
1 1 Audentese SK 43,59 2. j. 
 Mihkel TALIVEE, Reimo SEPP, Henri MÖLL, Karl Erik NAZAROV 
2 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 43,75 2. j. 
 Jakob KELLER, Andreas VARTER, Ralf Markus SUSS, Richard VIDER 
3 12 SK Altius 44,52 2. j. 
 Hans Markus KALMER, Sten-Erik TOMINGAS, Marko KAARE, Henri SAI 
4 9 KJK Lõunalõvi 44,77 2. j. 
 Renalt MÄESAAR, Erki ERNITS, Rene MÕTTUS, Markus SALUMETS 
5 53 Tartu Ü. ASK II 45,08 1. j. 
 Tristan ROOSIPUU, Christofer-Marten MELK, Hans-Andero KIVI, Märt MAASING 
6 3 Tartu SS Kalev 46,51 2. j. 
 Kaur VEERE, Rando LANG, Märt RISO, Edward HENNO 
7 10 SK Fortis 46,99 1. j. 
 Marko LILLEMÄGI, Christopher KAARE, Kristjan MARIPUU, Carlos KROON 
  5 Tallinna SS Kalev DNF 1. j. 
 Jan Henri TÄLLI, Kristo FORSEL, Daniil ENNUS, Daniil DUDENKOV 
  4 KJK Vike DQ 0 1. j. 
 Kristjan KRUUSIMAA, Mihkel HOLZMANN, Sander TIMM, Kiur-Thomas VEHMANEN 
 
P U18 4x100m teatejooks 
1 1 Audentese SK 43,68 2. j. 
 Gerdo VIRKKUNEN, Tony Ats TAMM, Deniel KEDROV, Ken-Mark MINKOVSKI 
2 4 KJK Vike 44,07 2. j. 
 Mathias Endre LIND, Robin SAPAR, Lauri RAUS, Albert ANNIMÄE 
3 45 Audentese SK II 44,90 1. j. 
 Oliver LAASPERE, Igor ANDREJEV, Kaur VALI, Sander VALT 
4 10 SK Fortis 45,12 2. j. 
 Keorg LIIV, Andreas LAKSBERG, Taavi VERBO, Sander Johann SALU 
5 16 SK Elite Sport 45,49 1. j. 
 Mark HEIDMETS, Kristjan MURRO, Karl-Oskar PAJUS, Mait FILIPOZZI 
6 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 45,88 2. j. 
 Lauri LEPPIK, Eerik HAAMER, Otto PÕLLUMAA, Priidik Meelo VÄSTRIK 
7 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 45,89 2. j. 
 Sten BULDAS, Kenro TOHTER, Johannes REMMELKOOR, Andreas KUUSK 
8 9 KJK Lõunalõvi 46,25 1. j. 
 Andro TIITS, Sander SÜVAORG, Kristjan KESSELMANN, Talis TIMMI 
9 54 KJK Vike II 46,73 1. j. 
 Keven VEILER, Aleks MALM, Rain REMMELGAS, Janari ALAVERE 
 
P U16 4x100m teatejooks 
1 12 SK Altius 46,95 2. j. 
 Uku ANNAMAA, Andry HARJAKAS, Karl-Martin KRAPP, Hanno TAMM 
2 10 SK Fortis 47,49 1. j. 
 Ralf RANDVER, Sven-Marti PAJURI, Mathias HAIN, Märten TROPP 
3 4 KJK Vike 47,52 2. j. 
 Erko RÄISS, Roman LITVINOV, Gregor PILT, Rasmus VIRKS 
4 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 48,05 2. j. 
 Holger DAHL, Randar VAHTRIK, Karl-Markus PURASON, Karl August KALAMEES 
5 8 Nõmme KJK 49,20 1. j. 
 Ralf LAMP, Martin MOISTUS, Kaspar REBANE, Oliver OTLOT 
6 61 SK Fortis II 49,89 1. j. 
 Rhet Daniel PUNT, Carl-Robert RIIVES, Tõnis LEES, Henri OJASTE 
7 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 50,81 1. j. 
 Oskar MÖLL, Kert KRUUSMA, Valter Eric VIISEL, Tuudur Jürgen UTT 
8 40 Nõmme KJK II 52,25 1. j. 
 William VODI, Alar REILJAN, Ragnar RÄTSEP, Ronaldo KALJO 
  39 Pärnu Kalevi KJK DQ 0 2. j. 
 Oskar KUNINGAS, Henri ILVES, Richard-Mattias PRINTS, Kris Markus AASLAID 
 



M U20 3x800m teatejooks 
1 1 Audentese SK 6.12,09 
 Egert SEKK, Reimo SEPP, Rain TASANE 
2 18 SK Leksi 44 6.13,01 
 Otto-Robert LIPP, Tauri MIGGUR, Martin KIVIMAA 
3 6 Sparta SS 6.25,99 
 Hardy KASKA, Mihkel TREES, Andry SOO 
4 8 Nõmme KJK 6.26,06 
 Ats Oskar LAANSALU, Jaan ROOP, Kristo SIIMER 
5 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 6.27,81 
 Karl PERENS, Raido MILJAN, Carl SAEM 
 
P U18 3x800m teatejooks 
1 1 Audentese SK 6.42,53 
 Rasmus KÄSPER, Patrick NELLIS, Otto KASE 
2 10 SK Fortis 6.51,10 
 Eric-Richard PENING, Niklas LAUR, Mihkel PAUMVERK 
3 4 KJK Vike 6.51,10 
 Rain REMMELGAS, Janari ALAVERE, Jürnas VIGOLAINEN 
 
P U16 3x800m teatejooks 
1 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 6.56,36 
 Tuudur Jürgen UTT, Valter Eric VIISEL, Edvard KALLAS 
2 6 Sparta SS 6.57,99 
 Mark-Markos KEHVA, Henry GRÜNBERG, Reimo Gert LAASPERE 
3 14 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 7.02,10 
 Aleksei DEMIDOVITŠ, Mihail TITOV, Dmitri BUTSENKO 
4 8 Nõmme KJK 7.28,30 
 Ronaldo KALJO, Risto KALJU, Martin MOISTUS 
5 3 Tartu SS Kalev 7.35,37 
 Rasmus BOISEN, Robin Mathias MÜÜR, Alexander KAPP 
 
M U20 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks 
1 1 Audentese SK 2.00,25 2. j. 
 Henri MÖLL, Egert SEKK, Reimo SEPP, Karl Erik NAZAROV 
2 12 SK Altius 2.02,39 2. j. 
 Marko KAARE, Sten-Erik TOMINGAS, Henri SAI, Hans Markus KALMER 
3 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 2.02,96 2. j. 
 Ralf Markus SUSS, Richard VIDER, Jakob KELLER, Andreas VARTER 
4 16 SK Elite Sport 2.04,20 2. j. 
 Chris MATSISELTS, Lukas LESSEL, Harald SUURORG, Teet SIMSON 
5 3 Tartu SS Kalev 2.04,53 1. j. 
 Kaur VEERE, Rando LANG, Märt RISO, Edward HENNO 
6 53 Tartu Ü. ASK II 2.04,97 1. j. 
 Tristan ROOSIPUU, Hans-Andero KIVI, Christofer-Marten MELK, Märt MAASING 
7 10 SK Fortis 2.05,35 1. j. 
 Kristjan MARIPUU, Marko LILLEMÄGI, Christopher KAARE, Carlos KROON 
8 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.08,66 1. j. 
 Jan Henri TÄLLI, Kristo FORSEL, Daniil ENNUS, Daniil DUDENKOV 
9 45 Audentese SK II 2.10,42 2. j. 
 Mihkel TALIVEE, Otto MAASIK, Rain TASANE, Ekvard JOAKIT 
10 14 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 2.13,19 1. j. 
 Ivan ZAHHAROV, Vadim SOLOVJOV, Deniss JUŠKOV, Aleksander OTTO 
 
P U18 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks 
1 1 Audentese SK 2.01,05 2. j. 
 Gerdo VIRKKUNEN, Tony Ats TAMM, Ken-Mark MINKOVSKI, Deniel KEDROV 
2 10 SK Fortis 2.02,74 2. j. 
 Markus-Taiyo TOIGER, Taavi VERBO, Andreas LAKSBERG, Sander Johann SALU 
3 16 SK Elite Sport 2.04,97 2. j. 
 Kristjan MURRO, Mark HEIDMETS, Karl-Oskar PAJUS, Mait FILIPOZZI 
4 45 Audentese SK II 2.06,04 1. j. 
 Oliver LAASPERE, Sander VALT, Igor ANDREJEV, Mihhail ANDRIJEVSKI 



5 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.08,44 1. j. 
 Sten BULDAS, Kenro TOHTER, Andreas KUUSK, Johannes REMMELKOOR 
6 4 KJK Vike 2.08,95 2. j. 
 Mathias Endre LIND, Albert ANNIMÄE, Lauri RAUS, Robin SAPAR 
7 61 SK Fortis II 2.17,14 1. j. 
 Ramses NORMAK, Keorg LIIV, Mihkel PAUMVERK, Eric-Richard PENING 
  2 Tartu Ü. ASK DQ 0 2. j. 
 Lauri LEPPIK, Otto PÕLLUMAA, Eerik HAAMER, Priidik Meelo VÄSTRIK 
  14 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe DQ 0 1. j. 
 Jevgeni YAKUSHEV, Semjon SEROV, Ivan POKROVSKI, Grigori VELIKANOV 
 
P U16 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks 
1 12 SK Altius 2.08,21 2. j. 
 Uku ANNAMAA, Andry HARJAKAS, Karl-Martin KRAPP, Hanno TAMM 
2 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 2.11,64 2. j. 
 Randar VAHTRIK, Holger DAHL, Karl-Markus PURASON, Karl August KALAMEES 
3 4 KJK Vike 2.12,39 2. j. 
 Rasmus VIRKS, Roman LITVINOV, Gregor PILT, Erko RÄISS 
4 10 SK Fortis 2.13,39 2. j. 
 Mathias HAIN, Ralf RANDVER, Sven-Marti PAJURI, Märten TROPP 
5 8 Nõmme KJK 2.19,33 1. j. 
 Ralf LAMP, Ragnar RÄTSEPP, Kaspar REBANE, Oliver OTLOT 
6 39 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 2.20,38 1. j. 
 Oskar KUNINGAS, Kris Markus AASLAID, Richard-Mattias PRINTS, Henri ILVES 
7 61 SK Fortis II 2.26,56 1. j. 
 Rhet Daniel PUNT, Carl-Robert RIIVES, Tõnis LEES, Niklas LAUR 
  5 Tallinna SS Kalev DQ 0 1. j. 
 Oskar MÖLL, Kert KRUUSMAA, Valter Eric VIISEL, Edvard KALLAS 
 
M U20 + P u18 4x110m tõkketeatejooks 
1 1 Audentese SK 1.01,71 
 Igor ANDREJEV, Egert SEKK, Deniel KEDROV, Karl Erik NAZAROV 
2 9 KJK Lõunalõvi 1.02,61 
 Talis TIMMI, Renalt MÄESAAR, Sander SÜVAORG, Erki ERNITS 
3 16 SK Elite Sport 1.04,05 
 Mait FILIPOZZ, Lukas LESSEL, Chris MATSISELTS, Harald SUURORG 
4 4 KJK Vike 1.05,32 
 Mathias Endre LIND, Mihkel HOLZMANN, Aleks MALM, Sander TIMM 
 
M U16 4x110m tõkketeatejooks 
1 12 SK Altius 1.04,37 
 Madis KAARE, Karl-Martin KRAPP, Andry HARJAKAS, Hanno TAMM 
2 4 KJK Vike 1.07,74 
 Roman LITVINOV, Gregor PILT, Erko RÄISS, Rasmus VIRKS 
3 10 SK Fortis 1.08,73 
 Sven-Marti PAJURI, Ralf RANDVER, Mathias HAIN, Märten TROPP 
  9 KJK Lõunalõvi DNF 
 Kristjan TIMUSKA, Reio METSLA, Markus POST, Tõnis TIMMI 
 
N U20 4x100m teatejooks 
1 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 48,89 
 Mirjam MÕTTUS, Hanna SÕNAJALG, Piibe Kirke ALJAS, Karolina ORAV 
2 10 SK Fortis 50,25 
 Kätlin KRUUS, Paula MÕIK, Berit KIVISAAR, Liina VALK 
3 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 50,86 
 Diana STAHOVSKAJA, Kristi PAPPEL, Nadezda GRITSKEVICH, Anastasia DANKEVITŠ 
4 1 Audentese SK 51,00 
 Zarina NETŠIPORUK, Marilin MOOR, Karoli KÄÄRT, Liis Grete ATONEN 
5 61 SK Fortis II 54,36 
 Laura Maria HAUKANÕMM, Romi NEEROT, Brigita KRÄMANN, Kerttu JÄNES 
 
 
 



T U18 4x100m teatejooks 
1 12 SK Altius 48,82 2. j. 
 Vanessa NIKITINA, Ramona Eliis A. METSÄRANTA, Cleer PÕLDSAAR, Ann Marii KIVIKAS 
2 3 Tartu SS Kalev 49,09 2. j. 
 Amanda ALLAS, Eliise ANIJALG, Getrin KOORT, Liisa-Maria TRUUPÕLD 
3 1 Audentese SK 50,31 1. j. 
 Johanna SOOVER, Jelizaveta MIŠINA, Liisbet SAAR, Carina-Renne VALDEK 
4 61 SK Fortis II 52,31 1. j. 
 Inessa HALLISTE, Liina ROHTLA, Laura-Marii TAMMISTE, Sophie Isabella ROOBA 
5 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 52,52 1. j. 
 Lisbeth VERK, Anette ALAPERT, Loviisa VAHENURM, Darja PITŠUGINA 
6 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 52,85 1. j. 
 Triinu LAMP, Saara JAANI, Kristiina MÄEMURU, Gertrud ANSIP 
7 9 KJK Lõunalõvi 54,39 2. j. 
 Marite MÄESAAR, Maria KALL, Sirelin PUNT, Agate TILLMANN 
  8 Nõmme KJK DQ 0 2. j. 
 Annabel PRODEL, Iris TAMSALU, Brigitta TAMSAR, Lilian TURBAN 
  10 SK Fortis DQ 0 2. j. 
 Rhea KÕIVUTALU, Brigitta LEES, Mia Marii MÄRKS, Triine-Marie LAND 
 
T U16 4x100m teatejooks 
1 1 Audentese SK 49,69 3. j. 
 Emma Triin SEER, Liisa-Maria LUSTI, Mari-Anna MEIMER, Anna Maria MILLEND 
2 39 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 51,24 2. j. 
 Liise-Marie KRIIS, Elis KÄGO, Anete Kirke KADARIK, Emmeliine MERISTE 
3 4 KJK Vike 51,78 2. j. 
 Elis VIILOL, Kaireen PENEK, Helen HOLZMANN, Paula Johanna SUSI 
4 12 SK Altius 52,11 3. j. 
 Kertu LUIK, Carlyn PUKK, Reena HÄRM, Kätlin KOPLUS 
5 45 Audentese SK II 52,25 1. j. 
 Mariell MÄGI, Edlin Lisbeth LAUR, Emili Liis OSULA, Mona Linda SIKKAL 
6 8 Nõmme KJK 52,29 3. j. 
 Caterina CICETTI, Maiken LIPP, Kristin Kairit SONN, Hella TÕNTS 
7 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 53,00 1. j. 
 Evelina HASSANOVA, Anna NEIVELT, Kirke TALVISTE, Juliana DEMEŠTŠENKO 
8 40 Nõmme KJK II 53,06 1. j. 
 Anna Theresa GUSTAVSON, Elisabeth PAE, Linda TEEMÄGI, Kaisa HÄNNI 
9 11 KJS Sakala 53,33 2. j. 
 Anabel SARAPUU, Helene METSMAA, Hanna Maria FATKIN, Jane ROOSIMÄGI 
10 61 SK Fortis II 53,61 1. j. 
 Ida Liisa JUNTI, Margared PIUS, Karmen MIKIVER, Maria Elisabeth VIIES 
11 3 Tartu SS Kalev 53,68 3. j. 
 Iiris REHME, Karoliina KASK, Grete KARSNA, Kätriin KIVIMETS 
12 9 KJK Lõunalõvi 54,89 2. j. 
 Brita Mia MARRAN, Ester LIIRA, Hanna ANNUS, Nele JÕGEVA 
  2 Tartu Ü. ASK DQ 170.7 3. j. 
 Leelo Aino JÜRGENSTEIN, Grette-Ly MÄESALU, Marianne KIVI, Marit KUTMAN 
  10 SK Fortis DQ 162.7 2. j. 
 Mirtel KLAAR, Inkari Karmel JUURIKAS, Sophia Rene SISKA, Marian MÜÜRSEPP 
  41 KJK Harta DQ 0 1. j. 
 Birgit PIHLAK, Helis KIIS, Kairin TAMMEL, Elisabet HEIN 
 
N U20 3x800m teatejooks 
1 23 SK Lindon 7.33,25 
 Eliise-Triin RAUN, Lisette PLOOMIPUU, Melissa Maria AKKEL 
2 1 Audentese SK 7.57,79 
 Carolin LÜÜBEK, Maria PERNITS, Marie-Elisabeth MARTINSON 
 
T U18 3x800m teatejooks 
1 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 7.34,51 
 Sofia Marlene HAUG, Johanna Maria JÕGISOO, Darja PITŠUGINA 
2 41 KJK Harta 7.45,75 
 Britta KASELA, Birgit KASELA, Kärtyn KALJUSALU 



3 10 SK Fortis 8.03,99 
 Valeria KAROMAN, Brigitta LEES, Karmen LANGI 
4 14 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 8.13,49 
 Jekaterina MIROTVORTSEVA, Niina SOLOPAJEVA, Darja BAŽULINA 
 
T U16 3x800m teatejooks 
1 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 7.39,88 
 Kristin HANGO, Rute REEMANN, Luna-Aleksandra LAGODA 
2 3 Tartu SS Kalev 7.51,72 
 Karmen MATSALU, Getriin Marii LESSING, Mari Mai RUUS 
3 23 SK Lindon 8.00,42 
 Gerda KATTAI, Emma Roberta RAJANDO, Lotte PUUSEPP 
4 10 SK Fortis 8.00,59 
 Anete RANDMA, Mirtel KLAAR, Olivia PARKMAN 
5 8 Nõmme KJK 8.07,24 
 Elisabeth PAE, Kaisa HÄNNI, Eliise LUKS 
6 1 Audentese SK 8.25,54 
 Leen PRESS, Mia Heleen HERMAN, Grete BERENDSEN 
 
N U20 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks 
1 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 2.16,80 
 Mirjam MÕTTUS, Hanna SÕNAJALG, Karolina ORAV, Piibe Kirke ALJAS 
2 1 Audentese SK 2.25,41 
 Marilin MOOR, Karoli KÄÄRT, Zarina NETŠIPORUK, Liis Grete ATONEN 
3 61 SK Fortis II 2.36,15 
 Laura Maria HAUKANÕMM, Kerttu JÄNES, Paula MÕIK, Luisa Greta VILO 
  10 SK Fortis DQ 0 
 Kätlin KRUUS, Berit KIVISAAR, Romi NEEROT, Liina VALK 
 
T U18 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks 
1 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 2.24,91 2. j. 
 Gertrud ANSIP, Saara JAANI, Triinu LAMP, Lisette HANSON 
2 1 Audentese SK 2.26,73 1. j. 
 Johanna SOOVER, Carina-Renne VALDEK, Liisbet SAAR, Kamilla-Amanda KULAKOVA 
3 12 SK Altius 2.28,70 2. j. 
 Vanessa NIKITINA, Cleer PÕLDSAAR, Ramona Eliis A. METSÄRANTA, Merily-Anett HALLIK 
4 10 SK Fortis 2.31,60 2. j. 
 Rhea KÕIVUTALU, Liina ROHTLA, Inessa HALLISTE, Sophie Isabella ROOBA 
5 9 KJK Lõunalõvi 2.36,34 2. j. 
 Maria KALL, Sirelin PUNT, Agate TILLMANN, Marite MÄESAAR 
6 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.38,79 1. j. 
 Lisbeth VERK, Anette ALAPERT, Loviisa VAHENURM, Diana SUMILINA 
  61 SK Fortis II DQ 170.7 1. j. 
 Mia Marii MÄRKS, Kelly KALLASTE, Liisa LEKKO, Kertu KALLASTE 
  8 Nõmme KJK DQ 170.7 1. j. 
 Brigitta TAMSAR, Iris TAMSALU, Lilian TURBAN, Stella REINUMÄGI 
 
T U16 100m+200m+300m+400m teatejooks 
1 1 Audentese SK 2.22,98 3. j. 
 Emma Triin SEER, Anna Maria MILLEND, Mari-Anna MEIMER, Liisa-Maria LUSTI 
2 2 Tartu Ü. ASK 2.26,57 3. j. 
 Leelo Aino JÜRGENSTEIN, Grette-Ly MÄESALU, Marianne KIVI, Marit KUTMAN 
3 39 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 2.26,97 2. j. 
 Elis KÄGO, Liise-Marie KRIIS, Anete Kirke KADARIK, Emmeliine MERISTE 
4 8 Nõmme KJK 2.28,49 2. j. 
 Kristin Kairit SONN, Maiken LIPP, Anna Theresa GUSTAVSON, Caterina CICETTI 
5 12 SK Altius 2.31,28 2. j. 
 Carlyn PUKK, Kätlin KOPLUS, Kertu LUIK, Mari Silvia LAURI 
6 4 KJK Vike 2.32,04 1. j. 
 Helen HOLZMANN, Kaireen PENEK, Elis VIILOL, Paula Johanna SUSI 
7 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.33,23 3. j. 
 Evelina HASSANOVA, Anna NEIVELT, Milana MIRONOVA, Juliana DEMEŠTŠENKO 
 



8 10 SK Fortis 2.34,59 3. j. 
 Sophia Rene SISKA, Inkari Karmel JUURIKAS, Marian MÜÜRSEPP, Margared PIUS 
9 3 Tartu SS Kalev 2.34,79 2. j. 
 Kätriin KIVIMETS, Iiris REHME, Grete KARSNA, Käroliina KASK 
10 41 KJK Harta 2.36,03 1. j. 
 Birgit PIHLAK, Kairin TAMMEL, Helis KIIS, Elisabet HEIN 
11 37 VAK Staier 2.36,98 1. j. 
 Liidia KONI, Terle TOMSON, Anna Marii LETTE, Annabel RAUDSEPP 
12 16 SK Elite Sport 2.39,02 2. j. 
 Elit-Marlene AGU, Doris NURK, Meelika TOOM, Johanna Elisabeth ADER 
13 14 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 2.42,43 1. j. 
 Aljona KUZNETSOVA, Jana SMIRNOVA, Evelina MARTŠENKO, Valerija PASKIDOVA 
14 45 Audentese SK II 2.42,56 3. j. 
 Mariell MÄGI, Emili Liis OSULA, Mona Linda SIKKAL, Edlin Lisbeth LAUR 
15 9 KJK Lõunalõvi 2.44,81 3. j. 
 Hanna ANNUS, Brita Mia MARRAN, Melani VÄITS, Ester LIIRA 
  61 SK Fortis II DQ 0 1. j. 
 Ida Liisa JUNTI, Maria Elisabeth VIIES, Karmen MIKIVER, Anete RANDMA 
 
N U20 / T U18 4x100m tõkketeatejooks 
1 10 SK Fortis 1.02,56 
 Triine-Marie LAND, Berit KIVISAAR, Rhea KÕIVUTALU, Liina VALK 
2 1 Audentese SK 1.04,57 
 Johanna SOOVER, Maria PERNITS, Liisbet SAAR, Liis Grete ATONEN 
3 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.04,81 
 Sofia Marlene HAUG, Nadezda GRITSKEVICH, Darja PITŠUGINA, Kristi PAPPEL 
 
T U16 4x100m tõkketeatejooks 
1 1 Audentese SK 1.03,56 3. j. 
 Liisa-Maria LUSTI, Emili Liis OSULA, Mari-Anna MEIMER, Anna Maria MILLEND 
2 16 SK Elite Sport 1.06,54 3. j. 
 Doris NURK, Lisandra NIRGI, Johanna Elisabeth ADER, Meelika TOOM 
3 11 KJS Sakala 1.06,89 2. j. 
 Hanna Maria FATKIN, Jane ROOSIMÄGI, Helene METSMAA, Anabel SARAPUU 
4 9 KJK Lõunalõvi 1.08,23 1. j. 
 Melani VÄITS, Ester LIIRA, Hanna ANNUS, Nele JÕGEVA 
5 5 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.08,44 2. j. 
 Stella HIOVEIN, Kirke TALVISTE, Anna NEIVELT, Juliana DEMEŠTŠENKO 
6 8 Nõmme KJK 1.08,71 3. j. 
 Hella TÕNTS, Caterina CICETTI, Kristin Kairit SONN, Maiken LIPP 
7 45 Audentese SK II 1.10,12 1. j. 
 Mariell MÄGI, Leen PRESS, Grete BERENDSEN, Edlin Lisbeth LAUR 
8 10 SK Fortis 1.17,12 2. j. 
 Marian MÜÜRSEPP, Annaliise TAMM, Margared PIUS, Ida Liisa JUNTI 
9 37 VAK Staier 1.19,15 1. j. 
 Terle TOMSON, Liidia KONI, Anna Marii LETTE, Annabel RAUDSEPP 


